
Matanuska-Susitna Borough

Legislation Text

350 East Dahlia Avenue
Palmer, Alaska 99645

Reporting Of Conclusion Of Contract For Bid No. 15-128B To Ahtna Construction And Primary Products
Corporation For The Bogard Road Extension East, Phase II Construction Project, For The Final Contract
Amount Of $8,110,420.18.

File #: IM 18-010, Version: 1

Matanuska-Susitna Borough Printed on 4/5/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

